Position

Facilities Planning
Secretary |lI

Agent: Facilities Pl
Sub Agent: Facilities

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified
Rialto Unified

Department

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages

$90,146
$61,546
$35,074

$8,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,003
$29,486
$10,642

$253



