Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Planning		Rialto Unified	Facilities	\$90,146	\$34,003
Secretary III		Rialto Unified	Facilities	\$61,546	\$29,486
Agent: Facilities Pl		Rialto Unified	Facilities	\$35,074	\$10,642
Sub Agent: Facilities		Rialto Unified	Facilities	\$8,800	\$253